

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 893/2012

CAIRN INDIA HOLDINGS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

WITH

C.A. No. 894/2012

(Office report for directions)

Date : 22/02/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Ms. Akriti Dewan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing court fee is condoned.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SR.P.A

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER